REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Typeof Re-Inspection Date: 10/10/2019 Time:
Inspection:
Name of School Corporation: GREATER JASPER CONS. SCHOOLS Corp ID:
Address of School Corporation: 1520 Saint Charles St

o - County
City: Jasper Zip: 47546 Number:
VIN: 1BABNCPA98F250110 License B248L Bus Number:

Number:
. Blue Bird ] Make of Blue Bird )

Make of Body: Corporation Year: 2007 Chassis: Corporation Year:
Bus Type: C Mileage: 92015
Inspection R Inspected Mike Adams PE:
Status: By: )
Violations - Rejected

Inspection o

Code Description
59-1-9 There is air leak at the stop arm air bladder that does not affect the air braking
system

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

9:45
AM
192120

19

18

2008

7407

Type C School Bus - A body installed upon a flat back cowl chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more
than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. All of the engine is in

front of the windshield. The entrance door is behind the front wheels.



