REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Re-Inspection		Date:	10/10/2019	Time:	9:45 AM
Name of School Address of Scho	•	GREATER JASPER CONS. SCHOOLS 1520 Saint Charles St			Corp ID:	192120
City:	Jasper	Zip:	47546		County Number:	19
VIN:	1BABNCPA98F250	0110	License Number:	B248L	Bus Number:	18
Make of Body:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year: 2007	Make of Chassis:	Blue Bird Corporation	Year:	2008
Bus Type:	С		Mileage:	92015		
Inspection Status:	R	Inspected By:	d Mike Adams		PE:	7407

Violations - Rejected

<u>Inspection</u> <u>Code</u>	Description
59-1-9	There is air leak at the stop arm air bladder that does not affect the air braking system

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Type C School Bus - A body installed upon a flat back cowl chassis with a gross vehicle weight rating of more than ten thousand (10,000) pounds and designed for carrying more than ten (10) persons. All of the engine is in front of the windshield. The entrance door is behind the front wheels.